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Description

199605280001
70351

05/28/1996
09:08:11

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantor RELEASES WHEELER,
MICHAEL D

199304200001
09001

199605280001
70361

05/28/1996
09:09:50

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL,
BART O

199301200000
18681

199606100001
87461

06/10/1996
10:51:03

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantor RELEASES MARION,
LARRY G

199403290001
01981

199606070001
84911

06/07/1996
08:37:18

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINBOTHA
M, JAMES T

199209140001
99361

199606110001
89081

06/11/1996
11:03:16

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantor RELEASES LONG, HARRY
W

199403030000
70441

199610080003
35291

10/08/1996
10:51:34

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608300002
85611

199610080003
35281

10/08/1996
10:51:32

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608260002
79351

199610080003
35301

10/08/1996
10:51:35

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608090002
57121

199610170003
47061

10/17/1996
11:21:12

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199602270000
62711

199610170003
47071

10/17/1996
11:21:13

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199604040001
09181

199610170003
47081

10/17/1996
11:21:14

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199604290001
37061

199610170003
47111

10/17/1996
11:21:17

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603050000
72601

199610170003
47091

10/17/1996
11:21:14

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199604170001
24951

199610170003
47141

10/17/1996
11:21:19

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199602150000
49551

199610170003
47121

10/17/1996
11:21:17

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603120000
80381

199610170003
47151

10/17/1996
11:21:20

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199602150000
49511

199610170003
47161

10/17/1996
11:21:21

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603150000
85811

199610170003
47171

10/17/1996
11:21:22

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603150000
85721

199610170003
47181

10/17/1996
11:21:24

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603120000
80551

199610170003
47191

10/17/1996
11:21:25

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199604190001
27091

199610170003
47201

10/17/1996
11:21:26

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199604040001
09171

199610170003
47241

10/17/1996
11:21:30

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199605080001
50011

199610170003
47211

10/17/1996
11:21:27

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199604040001
09161

199610170003
47221

10/17/1996
11:21:28

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603210000
90681

199610170003
47291

10/17/1996
11:21:34

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199602260000
60091



199610170003
47281

10/17/1996
11:21:33

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199604110001
18021

199610170003
47301

10/17/1996
11:21:36

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603270001
00551

199610170003
47331

10/17/1996
11:21:39

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199602150000
49391

199610170003
47321

10/17/1996
11:21:38

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199602090000
42501

199610170003
47341

10/17/1996
11:21:40

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199602270000
62701


