	Search C	riteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; N	lame= HC	MESIDE	LENDING	INC; Lega	I Seq= 0;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605280001 70351	05/28/1996 09:08:11	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER, MICHAEL D					199304200001 09001	
199605280001 70361	05/28/1996 09:09:50	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL, BART O					199301200000 18681	
199606100001 37461	06/10/1996 10:51:03	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARION, LARRY G					199403290001 01981	
199606070001 34911	06/07/1996 08:37:18	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINBOTHA M, JAMES T					199209140001 99361	
199606110001 39081	06/11/1996 11:03:16	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, HARRY W					199403030000 70441	
199610080003 35291	10/08/1996 10:51:34	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199608300002 85611	
99610080003 85281	10/08/1996 10:51:32	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199608260002 79351	
199610080003 35301	10/08/1996 10:51:35	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199608090002 57121	
199610170003 47061	10/17/1996 11:21:12	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199602270000 62711	
99610170003 7071	10/17/1996 11:21:13	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199604040001 09181	
199610170003 17081	10/17/1996 11:21:14	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199604290001 37061	
199610170003 47111	10/17/1996 11:21:17	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199603050000 72601	
199610170003 17091	10/17/1996 11:21:14	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199604170001 24951	
199610170003 17141	10/17/1996 11:21:19	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199602150000 49551	
199610170003 17121	10/17/1996 11:21:17	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199603120000 80381	
199610170003 17151	10/17/1996 11:21:20	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199602150000 49511	
199610170003 17161	10/17/1996 11:21:21	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199603150000 85811	
199610170003 17171	10/17/1996 11:21:22	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199603150000 85721	
199610170003 17181	10/17/1996 11:21:24	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199603120000 80551	
199610170003 17191	10/17/1996 11:21:25	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199604190001 27091	
199610170003 17201	10/17/1996 11:21:26	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199604040001 09171	
199610170003 17241	10/17/1996 11:21:30	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199605080001 50011	
199610170003 17211	10/17/1996 11:21:27	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199604040001 09161	
199610170003 17221	10/17/1996 11:21:28	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199603210000 90681	
99610170003 7291	10/17/1996 11:21:34	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199602260000 60091	

199610170003 47281		HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199604110001 18021	
199610170003 47301		HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199603270001 00551	
199610170003 47331	10/17/1996 11:21:39	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199602150000 49391	
199610170003 47321	10/17/1996 11:21:38	HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199602090000 42501	
199610170003 47341		HOMESIDE LENDING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199602270000 62701	